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Zestaw uszczelek bloku FORD
2704 2713 2714 380CID CLAAS
NEW HOLLAND
Cena 168,00 zł

Dostępność Dostępny

Czas wysyłki 48 godzin

Opis produktu
Zestaw uszczelek bloku stosowanych w silnikach FORD 6.0D - 1 kpl. (zamiennik)

PARAMETRY
6cyl.

SILNIKI
FORD
2704
2713
2714
380 CID

MODELE
FORD
NEW HOLLAND
CLAAS
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